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
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity

LOTS AND LAND Status: PEN  3/28/2007 5:54:16 PM
ML#: 6077660 Area: 235 List Price: $139,000
Address: 10 Daybreak DR
‘ ' City: Cottage Grove Zip: 97401
o Additional Parcels: N/

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N

_ County:Lane Tax ID: 1660859

A & Subdivision:
w. a e Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:

Elem: LATHAM Middle:
High: COTTAGE GROVE Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 20-03-32-34-01700
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y  Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 2 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots: 1
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: TREES, VALLEY
Lot Desc: PASTURE, TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography:SLOPED
Soil Cond: Present Use: RAWLAND
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: SH-WELL, SPT-APP
Existing Structure: N /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 99 south to right/west on Sweet Lane to lefton Daybreak to lot 10
Private: Beautiful view property, just out of city limits. Area of well-kept, upper-scale homes. Shared well, CC&Rs include that
homeowners pay about $100 yearly toward maintenance fund. Twelve total sites on dead-end road, last unbuilt parcel.
Public: Beautiful view property, just out of city limits. Area of well-kept, upper-scale homes. Shared well, CC&Rs include that
homeowners pay about $100 yearly toward maintenance fund. Twelve total sites on dead-end road, last unbuilt parcel.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/¥r: 463.54 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference:
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5HEWO1 Office: Re/Max Advantage Plus Phone: 541-942-0151 Fax: 541-942-0100
LPID: SCHAFERL Agent: Linda Schafer Phone: 541-942-0228 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: lindas@oip.net
List: 8/29/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LA, VACANT Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 3/21/2007 Owner: Milloway Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 3/20/2007 DOM/CDOM:203 / 203 O/Price: $139,000
Sold: Terms: Sold Price:
SPID: S/Agt: S/Off: S/Oftf Phone:

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Victor Gerth Agent Full
RE/MAX Integrity
LOTS AND LAND Status: PEN  3/28/2007 5:54:16 PM
ML#: 6075582 Area: 235 List Price: $162,000
Address: Blue Sky LN
R City: Cottage Grove Zip: 97424
Additional Parcels: /
&8 Map Coord: 0/0/0 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: Y
¥ County:Lane Tax ID: 905784
W Subdivision:
§ Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:

Elem: BOHEMIA Middie:
High: COTTAGE GROVE Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 20-03-32-0-0-00700

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y  Offer/Nego: SELLER

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 2.02 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View:
Lot Desc: TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography:SLOPED
Soil Cond: Present Use: RECREAT

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: NONE, WELL
Existing Structure: /

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: 1 mi S on99 from main, R onSweet,R on Blue Sky, drive between 696&698

Private: THIS IS A LIMITED REPRESENTATION! PLEASE DIRECT ALL QUESTIONS AND OFFERS TO SELLER..THANK
YOU.

Public: 2 Acre hilltop lot w/ gentle northeast slope. Has good well @ 12gpm. approved for standard septic. Well maintained
gravel Rd. only 2 miles from downtown Cottage Grove. Beautiful site for picnics ect under ancient old growth tree.
Owner will carry with right terms. Feel free to write a back up offer!!

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 290.15 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV, OWNCONT Escrow Preference:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
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